Ξ 22

2 ŇŪ

8

SATISFACTION OF BUYER'S SECURITY ASSIGNMENT OF LAND SALE CONTRACT

÷

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a national banking association, hereby certifies and declares that a Buyer's Security Assignment of Land Sale Contract dated NOVEMBER 6, 1990, made and executed by GLN MANAGEMENT.INC. to UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, lender, and recorded on the 7TH day of NOVEMBER, 1990, in Book M90 or Document/Film No. 22365 of the records of KLAMATH County, Oregon, on Page 22372, is satisfied and

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON has hereunto set its name, by its proper officer thereunto duly authorized, this 4TH day of NOVEMBER, 1996.

> UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON By Anne Bode De Title: CLOSED LOAN SPECIALIST Branch: OCLS PL 7

Vol.__<u>M4b</u>_Page36112

File

STATE OF OREGON

County of Multnomah

On this 4TH day of NOVEMBER, 1996, personally appeared ANNE BODEKER, to me personally known, who, being duly sworn, did say that he/she is a (an) AUTHORIZED SIGNER of UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, and that said instrument was signed by authority of its board of directors, and he/she acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

)) ss.

BEFORE ME:



5	\sim
Main	VIN
1 arian	at that
37.	

Notary Public of Oregon My Commission Expires 5/14/2007)

Return to: GLN MANAGEMENT, INC 1929 TERRACE AVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

STATE OF OFFICEL

eni. Par	5 M 11 L	OF OKEGO	COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.	
		or record at r		E a state de la constate de la const	
	of	November	a statement and a statement and a statement		lay
e Marena. Rođena do			of <u>Mortgages</u>		_,
	FEE	\$10.00		Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk	
				By Auton Ktor	